Project:
Type:
Part #:
7" / 12" Slimline
Emergency Backup
& Empty Module
The new EnVision SlimLine disk can be used in new construction
and remodel applications. With the integration of edge-lit technology,
driverless AC LED technology, and full dimmability, EnVision has
created the most advanced disk on the market. It features two disk
sizes (round or square), a slim width of 5/8”, and is designed to be
a one of a kind in the LED market.
Applications:
• Remodel and New Construction
• J-Box Installation: 3O or 4O
Product Information:
• 24-Hour recharge time
• Instant-On
• Test button to verify battery
• 90 minute emergency mode
• Lithium-ion battery chemistry
• No hazardous materials
• Full brightness backup power
• Works with triac and 120-277V
  0-10V dimmable versions
1 2
Size/Shape/WattsProduct
-S SL KD R
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
SLDSKR
Product Size/Shape/Watts1 2
7" 15W / 1000lm
12" 22W / 1450lm
7" Empty Backup
12" Empty Backup
Slimline
Backup
Module
7-EMB-UNV
12-EMB-UNV
7-EMB-EMPTY-UNV
12-EMB-EMPTY-UNV
7" Emergency
Backup
12" Emergency
Backup
7" Empty Backup
Module
12" Empty Backup
Module
7" / 12" Slimline Emergency Backup
& Empty Module
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
7" 12"
7"
1"
7" Slim Disk
LED Fixture
12" Slim Disk
LED Fixture
Easy Connector Easy Connector"N" Lock
Emergency
Battery Back-Up
Module
Emergency
Battery Back-Up
Module
Test Button
Test Button
Indicator Light
Indicator Light
12"
1"